STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
• TIA-568-C.2
•  ISO/IEC 11801:Ed 2.2 (Cat6)
• IEEE 802.3af (PoE)
• IEEE 802.3at (PoE+)
• IEC 60603-7
• TIA-968-A (formerly FCC Part 68 Subpart F)
• ANSI/TIA-1096-A

standard pack of Z-MAX outlets.
 Z6-(X)(XX)(X)  . . . . . . . . . .UTP Z-MAX 6 outlet, T568A/B
Ordering Information:
Add “D” to end of part number for spring door option. (Hybrid only)
Outlet terminates UTP cable constructions with 23 – 26 AWG (0.64 – 0.51mm)
solid and 26 AWG (0.48mm) stranded conductors, with up to 0.60mm diameter
conductors and up to 1.48mm diameter over insulation.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 modules
(hybrid modules include icons).
Note:  Keystone version is designed for integration with various international
mounting products and is not compatible with MAX ® mounting hardware.
Bezel ColourMounting Style
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone
Door Option
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 =-Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
Hybrid KeystoneDoor Option
Worldwide Headquarters